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Scar borough (Onatrio, Canada) M oving Online Auction - Weir Crescent

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738

Title

Framed Mirror
Tins

Coat

L eather Coat

Coat

Stereo Cabinet
Grandfather Clock
Decor
Electrohome stereo
Wood Nesting
Upholstered Chair
End Table
Coalport China
Upholstered Chair
Computer Desk
Stuffed Animals
Sofa

Decorative Pillows
Sketches

Wood Side Table
Glass Items

Decor

Desk And Chair
Dishes

China

Cabinet

Dishes And Decor
Clock

Clocks And Decor
Glassware

Crystal And Glassware
Silver Plate And More
Serving Dishes
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Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 3 7:.00pm ET

Lot

0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0771
0772
0773
0774

Title

Sterling Silver And Silver Plate

Silver Plate

6 Chairs

Dining Table

2 Chairs

Decor

Plates And Needle Work
Cuckaoo Clock

Table And Chairs

Pots And Pans

Kitchen or Dining room Cabinet

Dishes
Dishes

Batter Bowls And Johnson bros. Dishes

Corningware And Appliances

Bathroom
Linen
Refrigerator
Stove

Belts, hangars, ties
Vintage dress
Men's trousers
Men's suit
Men's suit
Men's suit
Men's suit
Men's suit
Men's suit

Men's suit and sports jackets

Harmony Guitar
2 Bradley Dolls
Prints

Single Bed



Lot

0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817

Title

Linen

Costume Jewellery

Night Stand And Decor
Book And Placemats
Lighting

Cdculator And Shelf
Wood Table

TV, Rogers HD Digital box and more
Dresser And Mirror
Decor

2 Rugs And Trash Can
Table

Electronics

Carpet

Chair

TV Table, Shredder, Printer and Cart
Curtains

Chairs

Clock And Lamp

Mirror

Table

Table And TV

Office Chair

Purses And Wigs

Fans And Vacuums
Mirror

Outdoor Items

Step Ladder And Cabinet
LPs

Wheel Chair

Tools

Tools

Vintage steel casting rod and other Sports Items
Bag, Flag And Boxes
Cabinet and Vintage Measure
Wind Chimes

Wind Chimes

Wind Chimes

Carrier Air Conditioner
Car Items

Luggage

2 Prints

Origina Art

2/3

Lot

0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
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Title

Prints And Clock

Prints, Picture, And Original Art
Prints

Frame

Frames And Print

Prints And Pastel

Folding Games Table

Toro Power Shovel

Medical Lots

Privacy Screen And Hoses
Lawn Mower

Garden Tools

Vintage Viking Refrigerator
Drafting Table

2 Chairs

Stools And Vacuum
Exercise Bike And Golf Cart
Electronics

Folding Card Table And Chairs
Dog Items

Cd Radio And Vacuum
Sears Upright Freezer

Dryer

Kenmore Washer

Ironing and Cleaning Items
Portable Clothes Closet

Milk Can And Antique Record Player
Plant Pots

Wall Decor

Baskets

Decor

Books And Dog Ornaments
Bookshelf/Cabinet

Surrey Classic Coat

Leather And Sheep Skin
Swing

Wood Barrel Planters And Wheelbarrow
Bird Bath

Patio Furniture Cushions
Sklar-Peppler Sofa

Chair

Miniature Ornaments
Upholstered Chair
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Lot Title

0861 It'sBeginning To Look Like Christmas
0862 Sklar-Peppler Chair

0863 Fire Place Accessories

0864 Mid Century Starburst Clock

0865 Snooker/Pool Cues

0866 Chest, Vases And Fan

0867 Antique Wood And Upholstered Chair
0868 3 Oil Lamps

0869 Painted Wood Desk

0870 2 Prints And Needle Work

0871 Sofa

0872 Big Ben Clock

0873 Rugs

0874 Gun Racks

0875 Firewood

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

