## Scarborough (Onatrio, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Weir Crescent

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 24 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 3 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0706	Framed Mirror
0707	Tins
0708	Coat
0709	Leather Coat
0710	Coat
0711	Stereo Cabinet
0712	Grandfather Clock
0713	Decor
0714	Electrohome stereo
0715	Wood Nesting
0716	Upholstered Chair
0717	End Table
0718	Coalport China
0719	Upholstered Chair
0720	Computer Desk
0721	Stuffed Animals
0722	Sofa
0723	Decorative Pillows
0724	Sketches
0725	Wood Side Table
0726	Glass Items
0727	Decor
0728	Desk And Chair
0729	Dishes
0730	China
0731	Cabinet
0732	Dishes And Decor
0733	Clock
0734	Clocks And Decor
0735	Glassware
0736	Crystal And Glassware
0737	Silver Plate And More
0738	Serving Dishes

Lot	Title
0739	Sterling Silver And Silver Plate
0740	Silver Plate
0741	6 Chairs
0742	Dining Table
0743	2 Chairs
0744	Decor
0745	Plates And Needle Work
0746	Cuckoo Clock
0747	Table And Chairs
0748	Pots And Pans
0749	Kitchen or Dining room Cabinet
0750	Dishes
0751	Dishes
0752	Batter Bowls And Johnson bros. Dishes
0753	Corningware And Appliances
0754	Bathroom
0755	Linen
0756	Refrigerator
0757	Stove
0758	Belts, hangars, ties
0759	Vintage dress
0760	Men's trousers
0761	Men's suit
0762	Men's suit
0763	Men's suit
0764	Men's suit
0765	Men's suit
0766	Men's suit
0767	Men's suit and sports jackets
0771	Harmony Guitar
0772	2 Bradley Dolls
0773	Prints
0774	Single Bed

Lot	Title
0775	Linen
0776	Costume Jewellery
0777	Night Stand And Decor
0778	Book And Placemats
0779	Lighting
0780	Calculator And Shelf
0781	Wood Table
0782	TV, Rogers HD Digital box and more
0783	Dresser And Mirror
0784	Decor
0785	2 Rugs And Trash Can
0786	Table
0787	Electronics
0788	Carpet
0789	Chair
0790	TV Table, Shredder, Printer and Cart
0791	Curtains
0792	Chairs
0793	Clock And Lamp
0794	Mirror
0795	Table
0796	Table And TV
0797	Office Chair
0798	Purses And Wigs
0799	Fans And Vacuums
0800	Mirror
0801	Outdoor Items
0802	Step Ladder And Cabinet
0803	LPs
0804	Wheel Chair
0805	Tools
0806	Tools
0807	Vintage steel casting rod and other Sports Items
0808	Bag, Flag And Boxes
0809	Cabinet and Vintage Measure
0810	Wind Chimes
0811	Wind Chimes
0812	Wind Chimes
0813	Carrier Air Conditioner
0814	Car Items
0815	Luggage
0816	2 Prints
0817	Original Art

0817	Original	Art
0017	Oliginal	AII

Lat	Title
	Prints And Clock
	Prints, Picture, And Original Art
	Prints
	Frame
	Frames And Print
	Prints And Pastel
	Folding Games Table
0825	
	Medical Lots
	Privacy Screen And Hoses
0828	
	Garden Tools
	Vintage Viking Refrigerator
	Drafting Table
	2 Chairs
	Stools And Vacuum
	Exercise Bike And Golf Cart
	Electronics
	Folding Card Table And Chairs
	Dog Items
	Cd Radio And Vacuum
0839	1 6
	Dryer
0841	
0842	8
0843	
0844	Milk Can And Antique Record Player
	Plant Pots
	Wall Decor
	Baskets
0848	
0849	0
0850	
0851	5
0852	I
	Swing
	Wood Barrel Planters And Wheelbarrow
0855	
0856	
0857	11
	Chair
0859	Miniature Ornaments

0860 Upholstered Chair

Lot	Title
0861	It's Beginning To Look Like Christmas
0862	Sklar-Peppler Chair
0863	Fire Place Accessories
0864	Mid Century Starburst Clock
0865	Snooker/Pool Cues
0866	Chest, Vases And Fan
0867	Antique Wood And Upholstered Chair
0868	3 Oil Lamps
0869	Painted Wood Desk
0870	2 Prints And Needle Work
0871	Sofa
0872	Big Ben Clock
0873	Rugs
0874	Gun Racks
0875	Firewood

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see <u>this link for more information</u>. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**